

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 158 OF 2009 IN SLP(C) NO.23231/2007

JOHN MATHEW Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.NARESH KUMAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service and office report)

Date: 23/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Badri Prasad Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a request made by the learned counsel for
the parties, list the matter after four weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER